
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

88 

33 

39 

30 

8 

291 

58 

26 

Name 

Nathan Byrd 

Charles Livingston 

Amandeep Pothani 

Jim Wright 

Bob Hatle 

Kim Madrid 

Michael Wirrick 

Timothy Adcock 

Class 

9BOSS 

9F3 

9F3 

9F2 

2PCF 

2CF 

2CF 

2PCF 

Best Tm 

56.557 

56.856 

57.106 

59.330 

1:08.014 

1:08.847 

1:09.208 

1:13.793 

2nd Best 

56.603 

57.033 

57.144 

59.718 

1:08.668 

1:09.389 

1:09.227 

1:13.916 

Year 

2017 

2013 

2015 

1990 

1989 

1978 

1975 

1984 

Make/Model 

AF 01 

JDR-002 

JDR F1000 

Swift DB-4 

Swift DB-3 

Crossle Formula Ford 

Zink Z10C 

Swift DB1 

Color 

Black/Red 

Black 

Red/White/Black 

Red/Yellow 

Green 

Pink/Blue 

Blue/White 

Black/Red 

Hometown 

Greenwood IN 

St Louis MO 

Memphis TN 

Wildwood MO 

Oceanside CA 

Rancho Cucamonga CA 

Ofallon MO 

Valley Park MO 

Sorted on best lap time
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World Wide Technology Raceway SpeedTour 

SVRA Open Wheel Groups 2 9 

SVRA Open Wheel Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 9:39:53 

World Wide Technology Raceway 1.600 miles 

9/23/2023 09:40 


